The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE IONIZERS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,081.80
2025-07-02 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn brH7P5m -$250.00 $3,831.80
2025-07-07 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn EyHwybv -$25.00 $3,806.80
2025-07-07 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn yXHYel.9 -$25.00 $3,781.80
2025-07-08 Amazon txn wNHAeYo -$39.16 $3,742.64
2025-07-08 DigiKey txn 0eH8da2 -$13.35 $3,729.29
2025-07-10 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn wNHAewn $250.00 $3,979.29
2025-07-11 Donation from Robert Douglass txn gnHJemk $500.00 $4,479.29
2025-07-14 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn WBHWVLa -$25.00 $4,454.29
2025-07-20 THE HOME DEPOT 3311 txn zZVH0890 -$90.01 $4,364.28
2025-07-20  Shelly's True Value Hardw txn 8rH7Q07 -$1.52 $4,362.76
2025-07-21 THE HOME DEPOT #3311 txn mAHZnLE -$78.29 $4,284.47
2025-07-21 THE HOME DEPOT #3304 txn 1ZH58B8 -$19.36 $4,265.11
2025-07-21 WM SUPERCENTER #3254 txn K9HKLGg -$13.68 $4,251.43
2025-07-21 AUTOZONE #2239 txn brH7dR5 -$15.68 $4,235.75
2025-07-23 IN *LOGOED TEES INC txn KWHOxmn -$860.00 $3,375.75
2025-07-23 STAPLES 1470 txn K9HKkw6 -$97.91 $3,277.84
2025-07-24 HOBBY-LOBBY #583 txn 1ZH58kw -$15.42 $3,262.42
2025-07-28 Donation from Jennifer Munro txn_gnHJx4r $1,000.00 $4,262.42
2025-07-31 Donation from John W Stewart III txn OXH6x64 $200.00 $4,462.42
2025-07-31 Donation from Robert Leckie txn zVHokNI $1,000.00 $5,462.42
2025-07-31 Donation from Sheila Thomas txn_evHOQ7w $50.00 $5,512.42

WITHDRAWN: $1,569.38. DEPOSITED: $3,000.00. $5,512.42

The Ionizers is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from The Ionizers's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



